
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 
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01 November 2017 550.50 14.1525 1190.62 6.5436 6.5436 6.5436

02 November 2017 544.50 13.9950 1190.62 6.4003 6.4720 -0.0716

03 November 2017 550.25 14.0600 1190.62 6.4979 6.4806 0.0086

06 November 2017 565.50 14.2125 1190.62 6.7504 6.5481 0.0675

07 November 2017 563.50 14.2000 1190.62 6.7206 6.5826 0.0345

08 November 2017 563.00 14.1750 1190.62 6.7029 6.6026 0.0200

09 November 2017 570.00 14.1350 1190.62 6.7670 6.6261 0.0235

10 November 2017 569.00 14.3375 1190.62 6.8519 6.6543 0.0282

13 November 2017 565.25 14.4925 1190.62 6.8804 6.6795 0.0252

14 November 2017 550.50 14.4500 1190.62 6.6812 6.6796 0.0001

15 November 2017 556.00 14.3600 1190.62 6.7059 6.6820 0.0024

16 November 2017 555.75 14.2800 1190.62 6.6655 6.6806 -0.0014

17 November 2017 562.75 14.2300 1190.62 6.7259 6.6841 0.0035

20 November 2017 556.00 14.0350 1190.62 6.5541 6.6748 -0.0093

21 November 2017 558.50 14.1300 1190.62 6.6282 6.6717 -0.0031

22 November 2017 562.25 13.9050 1190.62 6.5664 6.6651 -0.0066

24 November 2017 564.75 13.9300 1190.62 6.6075 6.6618 -0.0033

27 November 2017 564.25 13.9225 1190.62 6.5981 6.6582 -0.0036

28 November 2017 565.75 13.7700 1190.62 6.5431 6.6522 -0.0060

29 November 2017 561.25 13.6575 1190.62 6.4381 6.6415 -0.0167

30 November 2017 557.00 13.6850 1190.62 6.4022 6.6301 -0.0114
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